:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8628794

Mar 13, 2024 - 22:40 (UTC)

In epoch 269,649 CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 62563 - 0.018572483 ETH®
74.37 USD

2 62564 - 0.018528320 ETH®
74.20 USD

3 62565 - 0.018578983 ETH®
74.40 USD

4 62566 - 0.018630716 ETH®
74.61 USD

S 62567 - 0.018630917 ETH®
74.61 USD

6 62568 - 0.018601452 ETH®
74.49 USD

7 62569 - 0.018597296 ETH®
74.47 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/slot/8628794
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/epoch/269649
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/62563
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/62564
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/62565
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/62566
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/62567
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/62568
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/62569

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

62583

62584

62587

Validator Id

1181442

Amount

- 0.018592874
74.46 USD

- 0.018616099
74.55 USD

- 0.018550583
74.29 USD

- 0.018622431
74.57 USD

- 0.018551808
74.29 USD

- 0.018431911
73.81 USD

- 0.018441650
73.85 USD

- 0.018396635
73.67 USD

- 0.018556345
74.31 USD

Amount

+ 0.043759728
175.24 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/62570
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/62571
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/62572
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/62573
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/62574
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/62579
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/62583
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/62584
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/62587
https://blockchair.com/it/beacon-chain/validator/1181442

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



