

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-15 19:43 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN BEACON-CHAIN

SLOT ID <u>8628794</u>

DATE & TIME Mar 13, 2024 · 22:40 (UTC)

SLOT STATUS In epoch 269,649 · CONFIRMED ~

SLOT FEE NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
1	<u>62563</u>	- 0.018572483 ETH � 74.37 USD
2	<u>62564</u>	- 0.018528320 ETH � 74.20 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>62565</u>	- 0.018578983 ETH � 74.40 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>62566</u>	- 0.018630716 ETH � 74.61 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>62567</u>	- 0.018630917 ETH � 74.61 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>62568</u>	- 0.018601452 ETH � 74.49 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>62569</u>	- 0.018597296 ETH � 74.47 USD

^{*} USD values displayed at the time of slot

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>62570</u>	- 0.018592874 ETH � 74.46 USD
9	<u>62571</u>	- 0.018616099 ETH � 74.55 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>62572</u>	- 0.018550583 ETH � 74.29 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>62573</u>	- 0.018622431 ETH � 74.57 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>62574</u>	- 0.018551808 ETH � 74.29 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>62579</u>	- 0.018431911 ETH � 73.81 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>62583</u>	- 0.018441650 ETH � 73.85 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>62584</u>	- 0.018396635 ETH � 73.67 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>62587</u>	- 0.018556345 ETH � 74.31 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1181442</u>	+ 0.043759728 ETH � 175.24 USD

DISCLAIMER THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.